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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Campbell108
TX Dreams

9.750 9.050 9.6759.650 38.125
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Ogden117
WOGA

9.400 9.100 9.1509.500 37.150
4 3 2 5 2 

2 

Travani Jacobs105
Olympic Dreams TX

9.200 8.700 9.5009.325 36.725
8 8 5 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Ritchie121
WOGA

9.300 9.000 8.9259.350 36.575
5 5 4 9 4 

4 

Ava Verdiflor124
WOGA

9.275 8.775 8.8759.375 36.300
6 7 3 10 5 

5 

Kaylee Cole106
TX Dreams

9.700 8.350 9.6508.500 36.200
2 10 7 2 6 

6 

Tess McCracken116
WOGA

9.100 9.425 9.0008.450 35.975
9 1 8 7T 7 

7 

Megan Tripp119
WOGA

9.225 9.325 9.0258.050 35.625
7 2 11 6 8 

8 

Constanza Flores120
WOGA

9.425 8.800 9.0008.300 35.525
3 6 10 7T 9 

9 

Jade Buford107
TX Dreams

8.875 0.000 9.2009.300 27.375
11 11T 6 4 10 

10 

Elizabeth McMullan101
Georgia Elite

9.000 8.500 0.0000.000 17.500
10 9 12 12 11 

11 

Madison Ernst109
TX Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.4508.350 16.800
12 11T 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / Senior 1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Partyka1007
Champion TX

9.875 9.450 9.7009.550 38.575
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Cassidy Keelen1023
TX Dreams

9.700 9.400 9.7509.500 38.350
2 2T 4T 1 2 

2 

Mason Hosek1011
Champion TX

9.650 9.300 9.6259.650 38.225
3 4 2 3 3 

3 

Emily Howe1040
WOGA

9.400 9.100 9.4509.750 37.700
8 5 1 4T 4 

4 

Lauren Blackwell1038
WOGA

9.275 9.400 9.3508.350 36.375
9 2T 13 6 5 

5 

Sabrina Schwab1041
WOGA

9.575 8.900 9.4508.400 36.325
4 6 12 4T 6 

6 

Skyler Sheppard1039
WOGA

9.550 8.150 9.0759.500 36.275
5 9 4T 10 7 

7 

Charle Dembo1042
WOGA

9.500 8.800 9.0258.650 35.975
6T 7 9T 11 8 

8 

Janessa Davis1015
Georgia Elite

9.075 8.000 9.1009.200 35.375
11 11 8 9 9 

9 

Paris Phillips1019
Georgia Elite

9.250 8.050 9.3008.600 35.200
10 10 11 7T 10 

10 

MaKenah Cotner1008
Champion TX

8.400 8.650 9.3008.650 35.000
13 8 9T 7T 11 

11 

Julia McLaughlin1013
Chantilly

8.875 7.250 8.7509.250 34.125
12 12 7 12 12 

12 

Taryn Fitzgerald1010
Champion TX

9.500 0.000 0.0009.300 18.800
6T 13 6 13 13 

13 
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